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PERSONAL PROTECTIVE EQUIPMENT

PERSONAL PROTECTIVE EQUIPMEN
T

339999
334510
339112
339113

5999
6145
7240
8110
6550
6515

NAICS Code
423990
423450
325413

621511
339112
339113
339114

PSC

1670
1680
2410
2420
2430
3990
4730

5305
5306
5310
5325
5340
5420
5975



Cost Effective Minority Owned
Quality

Efficient Reliability

Disposable
PPE Gloves

Latex
Nitrile

Vinyl
Neoprene

(polychloroprene)
Polyisoprene

PPE
Masks

N95 Particulate
Respirators

Surgical Tie-On
Procedure Earloop

Non-Medical
Barrier Face

Covering
Clear Masks

Covid
Test Kits

High diff,
safe and disposable.

Other
PPE

Lab Coats and Jackets
Coveralls
Surgical Gowns
Face Shields
Safety Glasses
Safety Goggles
Caps
Shoe Covers

CORE COMPETENCIES

#TheSafetyOfAll

We are a Service-Disabled Veteran Owned Small Business (SDVOSB) that specializes 
in providing essential medical supplies, including personal protective equipment, 
testing kits for the coronavirus, and other vital medical supplies to the federal 
government and healthcare industry.

With a deep commitment to quality and a focus on customer satisfaction, we strive to 
be the go-to supplier for all your medical needs. Our team of experienced 
professionals is dedicated to ensuring that you receive the highest quality products at 
the most competitive prices.

We offer training and record-keeping, in accordance with the appropriate compliance 
standards.

We are committed to workplace safety for our employees, complying with the 
high-quality standards required in the industry.

Our mission is to provide a safe, healthy and safe workplace.

We are proud to have served our country in the military and equally honored to 
continue serving our nation through our work with the federal government. As a 
certified SDVOSB, we are committed to meeting the unique needs of our clients and 
exceeding their expectations.

At our company, we are more than just a supplier; we are a partner in your success. 
Whether you need personal protective equipment, testing kits, or other medical 
supplies, we are here to help.
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#InvestInAmerica
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